
SAŠA	BOŽOVIĆ	PR	USLUGE	SISTEMA	OBEZBEĐENJA	PC	BOOM	BOOM	BEDINA	VAROŠ
32250	Ivanjica,	13.	Septembar	br.30

Tel:	060/386-09-09
E-mail:	office@pcboomboom.rs

MREŽNI	MEDIA	KONVERTER	10/100/1000	MULTIMODE	NETIKS	NT-MC-GMM05

Naziv: MREŽNI	MEDIA	KONVERTER	10/100/1000	MULTIMODE
NETIKS	NT-MC-GMM05

Slika:

Šifra: #BM527011731342541547
Barkod: NT-MC-GMM05
Proizvođač: NETIKS

Detalji

Kategorija: FIBER
Oznake:
Atributi:

Cena

Cena	sa	PDV: 3,290.00	RSD	*WEB	CENA	
3,619.00	RSD	*Cena	za	odloženo	web	plaćanje

Ostalo

Opis:
MC	Gigabit	Ethernet	10/100/1000Base-T	na	1000Base-
SX	multimode	Fiber	konverter	850nm	NT-MC-GMM05


